

## **APPLICATION for ENSEMBLES**

The American Prize in CHAMBER MUSIC, 2020-21 (solo instrumentalists use SOLOIST application)

Refer to the website (www.theamericanprize.org) for application DEADLINES.

<b>SELECT</b> the category of the	ne ensemble. (Choose o	only one.)		
$\Box$ professional $\Box$ college /	university $\Box$ community or f	aith-based $\Box$	secondary or high school	
Print your name_ (member, manager, teacher, coach, etc)		Relationship	to ensemble	
Name of ensemble				
Instrumentation (string quartet, piano to	,			
Your Permanent Address			<del></del>	
City	StateZ	<u> </u>	Phone ( )	
Email address		_Confirm email		
EMAIL required of ALL ap				
$\hfill\Box$ 1.A 150 word (maximum) biography the applicant win The American Prize. In				io will be printed verbatim should
$\hfill\Box$ 2.A photograph of the artist(s) (JPEG	or PGN only) sent as an atta	chment. Be sure	the file name includes app	olicant's name.
☐ 3.The name and email addresses of u American Prize, such as local newspape THE SPRINGFIELD TIMES arts editor: a	rs, radio or television stations,	alumni newslet	ters, etc. Please list them ir	n this format: (examples:
—or—	E \$60: PAYPAL http://www.	, -		s.html
MAIL: I. A hard copy of this appli				
☐ 2.Two identical recordings				dvd and on each recording box or
$\Box$ 3. Don't forget to send the	•	•	37	
PAY APPLICATION FEE	<b>\$60:</b> □ PAYPAL http://www	ı.theamericanpri	ize.org/PayCompetitionFee	es.html
☐ CHECK OR MO	NEY ORDER made out to: HO	CMT/The Ameri	can Prize, 25 Hamilton Dr	ive, Suite 100, Danbury, CT 06811
☐ CREDIT CARD				
Please charge my credit card: $\Box$ MC	□V □ DSC			
Card No			Ехр	CVV*_ *3-digit code on back of card
Signature_				*3-digit code on back of card
If making multiple applications, disc and EACH fee in the same envelop	they may be sent together. Be	sure to include	e the application form for e	each competition, 2 copies of EACH
<b>SIGNATURE:</b> By signing this formagree to abide by all the rules of The An lish the photo and biographical information	nerican Prize competition, agre	ee to accept rela	ated emails from The Amer	rican Prize, and authorize us to pub-
Signature_ Completed applications will be confirmed.	Name			Date
Completed applications will be confirm	ed by email.The decisions of th	ne judges are fir	ıal.	

The American Prize is administered by Hat City Music Theater Inc., a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization based in Danbury, CT.